Suction cup connection nipple

SA-NIP N0O04 G1/8-1G DN200

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.01.03520
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Technical data

Attribute Value
Material Aluminum
Nominal size 2.00 mm
Length L1 20.00 mm
Thread G1 G1/8"-F
Fitting length 16.00 mm
SA-NIP N004 G1/8-IG DN200
Design data
. G1
— Attribute Value
= SWi1
. 9 Length L1 20.00 mm
Length L2 2.00 mm
- ez R Length L 16.00 mm
A Outside diameter D2 4.0 mm
9 Outside diameter D 6.00 mm
T SW2 Nominal diameter dn 2.00 mm
p Thread G1 G1/8"-F
9 ot Thread length LG1 9.0 mm
— D2 Key width SW1 14.0 mm
D Length L3 2.00 mm
Design data SA-NIP N0O04 G1/8-1G DN200
@ Technical data
Attribute Value
Nipple family N 004
Weight 5209
Material Aluminum

@  WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/10.01.01.03520

Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH, Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 72293 Glatten ¢ +49 7443 2403-105 ¢ kundencenter@schmalz.de



Suction cup connection nipple

SA-NIP N0O04 G1/8-1G DN200

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.01.03520

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.01.03520

% Ordering Data Accessories 10.01.01.03520

Typ

Item number

P N
SCHMALZ
S

Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)

PFG 10 HT1-60 N004
PFG 10 NBR-CO-55 N004
PFG 10 NBR-55 N004
PFG 10 PU-55 N00O4
PFG 10 SI-CO-55 N004
PFG 10 SI-55 N0O4

PFG 5 FPM-65 N004
PFG 5 HT1-60 NOO4
PFG 5 NBR-CO-55 N004
PFG 5 NBR-55 N004
PFG 5 SI-CO-55 N004
PFG 5 SI-55 N0O4

PFG 6 FPM-65 N004
PFG 6 HT1-60 NO04
PFG 6 NBR-CO-55 N004
PFG 6 NBR-55 N004
PFG 6 SI-CO-55 N004
PFG 6 SI-55 N004

PFG 8 FPM-65 N004
PFG 8 HT1-60 NOO4
PFG 8 NBR-CO-55 N004
PFG 8 NBR-55 N004
PFG 8 PU-55 N004

PFG 8 SI-CO-55 N004
PFG 8 SI-55 N004
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10.01.01.11161
10.01.01.10066
10.01.01.00010
10.01.01.00050
10.01.01.00701
10.01.01.00030
10.01.01.00067
10.01.01.11158
10.01.01.10064
10.01.01.00007
10.01.01.10051
10.01.01.00027
10.01.01.00068
10.01.01.11159
10.01.01.10065
10.01.01.00008
10.01.01.00626
10.01.01.00028
10.01.01.00069
10.01.01.11160
10.01.01.10043
10.01.01.00009
10.01.01.00049
10.01.01.00647
10.01.01.00029
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